

New Case No. 8805/16
NCB Vs. Amans Osaretin
SC No. 19/2015

22.03.2017

Present: Sh. B.S Arora, Ld. SPP for NCB.
Accused produced from JC.
Sh. Vikas Gautam and Sh. J.S Khushwaha, Ld. Defense
counsels for accused.
Both regular stenos of this court are on leave.
PW IO. Pradeep Singh is discharged unexamined and he is
bound down for the next date.

List this matter on **03.05.2017** for examination of IO Pradeep
Singh.

(Sudesh Kumar)
Spl. Judge, NDPS/N. Delhi
22.03.2017