

NCB Vs. Amans Osaretin
Case No. SC/8805/16

25.04.2019

Present: Sh B S Arora, Ld. SPP for NCB.

Accused produced from JC.

Sh J S Kushwaha, Ld. counsel for accused.

PW3/Sh Dinesh Kumar is present for his further cross-examination. He is further cross examined and discharged.

No other PW is present today.

Put up for RPE on **03.06.2019**.

(Sudesh Kumar II)
Spl. Judge, NDPS/N. Delhi
25.04.2019